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Saturday, January 22, 2022
FullHouse L12345C

Armband Callname Breed Level Handler

20007 Day O Aussie L5 Cherie Gessford
20008 Kara Golden LS Mary & Gerard Marquez
20009 Prix Border Collie L5 Kaye Juhl

20010 Neo Aussie LS Beth Samford

20013 Rush Tervuren LS Tracy Duncan

20017 Brook Border Collie LC Karen Stark

16007 Gracie Aussie LC Suzanne Clark Morlock
16008 JackJack Aussie LS Jo Ann Gritz

16002 Luna Sheltie LC Patty Townsend

16004 Coco All American LC Carol Marshall

16006 Jolene Aussie L1 Marsha Nicoli

16009 Celeste Aussie LC George Calderon
16015 Pickle Aussie L5 Debby Thompson
16016 Jyn NSDTR L5 Wendy Johansen
16021 Dylan Sheltie LC Penny Larson

16025 Hershey All American L1 Angela Green

16026 Surf Sheltie L2 Diane Adams

16031 Bentley All American L2 Megan Stanke

16032 Asia Port Water D L5 Sue Bloom

20012V Torque Border Collie LC Ann Hodges

20001 V Spyder Golden LS Mary & Gerard Marquez
20003 T Bindy All American LC Carly Summers

20016 T Gumby Lab L4 Mary Kay Barnes
16028 Sunny Aussie LC Suzanne Clark Morlock
20004 T Jilly Aussie L5 Jo Ann Gritz

16030 V Scout Aussie LC Lisa & Donn Thane
16012V Hattie Aussie LC Cherie Gessford

16029 V Allie Eng. Springer LC Mary Palumbo

12007 Promise Sheltie LC Patricia Wallrich

12019 Klaus Sheltie LC David Scheuner

12011 Jitterbug Sheltie LS Robert Epperson
12012 Spunky Pumi L2 Jeffrey Lai

12008 Violet Am Rat LS Victoria Meyer

12020 Shadow All American LS Bill & Margaret Bamford
12022 Jester Wire Fox L3 Diana Chapman

12026 Rosie Pumi LC Ann Hodges

16003 T Dock NSDTR LC Wendy Johansen
16018 T Lulu Golden LC Carol Marshall

16019 TH Chainey All American LC Leslie McCulloch
20002 S Edsel Lab L4 Mary Kay Barnes
16005 T Quinn Aussie L2 Lisa & Donn Thane
20011 S Douglas Aussie LC George Calderon
12001 V Bond Sheltie LC Susan Rappillus

8001 Dora All American LC Kathlyn & Jim Jewell
8007 Loretta Pembroke LC Christine Johnson
8010 Bernie Russell LC Vicke Casey

8013 Pippin Cardigan LC Seiss Wagner

8015 Philly JRT L5 Deneane Ashcraft

8018 Cloud Cardigan L2 Mary Stine
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AP DMD

12003 T
12009 V
12013V
12014 V
12015V
8006

12018 V
12024 V
12028 T
12030 T
16014 S

8004 T
4001
8005 T
8009 SH
8011 S
8017 V
8019V
8016 S

Derby
Storm
Bristol
Sixx
Tasha
DJ
Dylan
Lexi
Heddi
Mambo
Sierra

Toby
Pono
Cici
Taylor
Cory
Nico
Nova
Buster

Staff Bull T.
Sheltie
Sheltie

All American
Sheltie
Pembroke
Beagle
Sheltie
Jagdterrier
Sheltie
Mini Aussie

All American
All American
All American
All American
Pomeranian
Pembroke

All American
All American

L5
LC
LC
LC
LC
L1

L5
LC
L1

LC
LC

LC
L2
LC
LC
LC
LC
L5
L5

Rachel Sutton

Gail & Darrell Gomes
Michele Reed
Kimberly Robinson
Elizabeth Wilts
Anna Potter

Tracy Duncan
Kathlyn & Jim Jewell
Toni Rehdorf
Robert Epperson
Marianne Harris

Terry & Tyler Hawkins
Angela Green

Terri Rehdorf

Leslie McCulloch
Diane Adams

Anna Potter

Bill & Margaret Bamford
Terry & Tyler Hawkins
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Armband

20007
20008
20009
20013
20017

16007
16008
16002
16004
16009
16015
16016
16021
16032
20012V
20001V
20003 T
20016 T
16028

12007
12019
12002
12008
12020
12026
12027
16012V
16018 T
16019 TH
16029 V
16030 V
20002 S
20011 S

12001 V
8001
8007
8010
8013
8015
12006 V
12009 V
12013V
12014 V
12018 V
12024 V
16014 S

8004 T

Callname

Day O
Kara
Prix
Rush
Brook

Gracie
JackJack
Luna
Coco
Celeste
Pickle
Jyn
Dylan
Asia
Torque
Spyder
Bindy
Gumby
Sunny

Promise
Klaus
Crush
Violet
Shadow
Rosie
Cosmo
Hattie
Lulu
Chainey
Allie
Scout
Edsel
Douglas

Bond
Dora
Loretta
Bernie
Pippin
Philly
Arlo
Storm
Bristol
Sixx
Dylan
Lexi
Sierra

Toby

Saturday, January 22, 2022

Standard L45C
Breed Level Handler
Aussie L5 Cherie Gessford
Golden L5 Mary & Gerard Marquez
Border Collie L5 Kaye Juhl
Tervuren L5 Tracy Duncan
Border Collie L5 Karen Stark
Aussie LC Suzanne Clark Morlock
Aussie L5 Jo Ann Gritz
Sheltie L5 Patty Townsend
All American LC Carol Marshall
Aussie LC George Calderon
Aussie L5 Debby Thompson
NSDTR L5 Wendy Johansen
Sheltie LC Penny Larson
Port Water D L5 Sue Bloom
Border Collie LC Ann Hodges
Golden LC Mary & Gerard Marquez
All American L5 Carly Summers
Lab L4 Mary Kay Barnes
Aussie LC Suzanne Clark Morlock
Sheltie LC Patricia Wallrich
Sheltie L5 David Scheuner
Sheltie LC Robert Epperson
Am Rat L5 Victoria Meyer
All American L5 Bill & Margaret Bamford
Pumi LC Ann Hodges
Am Cocker L5 Paula Ackman
Aussie LC Cherie Gessford
Golden LC Carol Marshall
All American LC Leslie McCulloch
Eng. Springer L5 Mary Palumbo
Aussie L5 Lisa & Donn Thane
Lab L4 Mary Kay Barnes
Aussie LC George Calderon
Sheltie LC Susan Rappillus
All American LC Kathlyn & Jim Jewell
Pembroke LC Christine Johnson
Russell LC Vicke Casey
Cardigan LC Seiss Wagner
JRT L5 Deneane Ashcraft
Mini Aussie L5 Diana Chapman
Sheltie LC Gail & Darrell Gomes
Sheltie LC Michele Reed
All American LC Kimberly Robinson
Beagle L5 Tracy Duncan
Sheltie LC Kathlyn & Jim Jewell
Mini Aussie LC Marianne Harris
All American L5 Terry & Tyler Hawkins
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8005 T
8008 TH
8017 V

Cici
Zoom
Nico

All American
Pomeranian
Pembroke

L5
LC
LC

Terri Rehdorf
Judy Chandler
Anna Potter
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Armband

20010

24001 T

20014 T

12022

Callname
Neo
Gunny

Quinn

Jester

Saturday, January 22, 2022

Standard L3
Breed Level
Aussie L3
GSD L3
Poodle (Std) L3
Wire Fox L3

Handler
Beth Samford
Lissa Wall

Monika Knutson

Diana Chapman
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Armband
16006

16020
16031

16005 T

8020
8021 H

Callname
Jolene

Coraline
Bentley

Quinn

Pirouette
Thing

Saturday, January 22, 2022

Standard L2
Breed Level Handler
Aussie L2 Marsha Nicoli
Mini Aussie L2 Sheryl Wall
All American L2 Megan Stanke
Aussie L2 Lisa & Donn Thane
Pembroke L2 Lissa Wall

Pomeranian L2 Judy Chandler
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Armband

16025

8018
12028 T

4001

Callname

Hershey

Cloud
Heddi

Pono

Saturday, January 22, 2022

Standard L1
Breed Level
All American L1
Cardigan L1
Jagdterrier L1
All American L1

Handler

Angela Green

Mary Stine
Toni Rehdorf

Angela Green
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Armband

20007
20008
20009
20010
20013
20017

16007
16004
16009
16015
16016
16021
16032
20001V
20003 T
20012V
20014 T
20016 T
16028

12007
12019
12008
12012
12016
12020
12022
12027
16012V
16018 T
16019 TH
12026
16029 V
16030 V
20002 S
20011 S

12001 V
8007
8010
8013
8015
12003 T
12006 V
12009 V
12014 V
12015V
12030 T
16014 S

Callname

Day O
Kara
Prix
Neo
Rush
Brook

Gracie
Coco
Celeste
Pickle
Jyn
Dylan
Asia
Spyder
Bindy
Torque
Quinn
Gumby
Sunny

Promise
Klaus
Violet
Spunky
Cal
Shadow
Jester
Cosmo
Hattie
Lulu
Chainey
Rosie
Allie
Scout
Edsel
Douglas

Bond
Loretta
Bernie
Pippin
Philly
Derby
Arlo
Storm
Sixx
Tasha
Mambo
Sierra

Saturday, January 22, 2022

Colors L345C
Breed Level
Aussie L5
Golden L5
Border Collie L5
Aussie L5
Tervuren L5
Border Collie LC
Aussie LC
All American LC
Aussie LC
Aussie L5
NSDTR L3
Sheltie LC
Port Water D LC
Golden L5
All American L5
Border Collie LC
Poodle (Std) L4
Lab L5
Aussie LC
Sheltie LC
Sheltie LC
Am Rat L5
Pumi L3
Sheltie LC
All American L5
Wire Fox L3
Am Cocker L5
Aussie LC
Golden LC
All American LC
Pumi LC
Eng. Springer LC
Aussie LC
Lab L4
Aussie LC
Sheltie LC
Pembroke LC
Russell LC
Cardigan LC
JRT LC
Staff Bull T. L5
Mini Aussie L5
Sheltie LC
All American LC
Sheltie LC
Sheltie LC
Mini Aussie LC

Handler

Cherie Gessford

Mary & Gerard Marquez
Kaye Juhl

Beth Samford

Tracy Duncan

Karen Stark

Suzanne Clark Morlock
Carol Marshall

George Calderon
Debby Thompson
Wendy Johansen
Penny Larson

Sue Bloom

Mary & Gerard Marquez
Carly Summers

Ann Hodges

Monika Knutson

Mary Kay Barnes
Suzanne Clark Morlock

Patricia Wallrich
David Scheuner
Victoria Meyer
Jeffrey Lai

Gladys Pedigo

Bill & Margaret Bamford
Diana Chapman
Paula Ackman
Cherie Gessford
Carol Marshall
Leslie McCulloch
Ann Hodges

Mary Palumbo

Lisa & Donn Thane
Mary Kay Barnes
George Calderon

Susan Rappillus
Christine Johnson
Vicke Casey
Seiss Wagner
Deneane Ashcraft
Rachel Sutton
Diana Chapman
Gail & Darrell Gomes
Kimberly Robinson
Elizabeth Wilts
Robert Epperson
Marianne Harris
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8004 T
8005 T
8011 S
8019V
8016 S

Toby
Cici
Cory
Nova
Buster

All American
All American
Pomeranian
All American
All American

L5
L5
LC
L5
L5

Terry & Tyler Hawkins
Terri Rehdorf

Diane Adams

Bill & Margaret Bamford
Terry & Tyler Hawkins
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24001 T

16006
16020
16025
16026
16031

16005 T

8006
8018
8021 H

4001

Callname

Gunny

Jolene
Coraline
Hershey
Surf
Bentley

Quinn

DJ
Cloud
Thing

Pono

Saturday, January 22, 2022

Colors L12
Breed Level
GSD L2
Aussie L2
Mini Aussie L2
All American L1
Sheltie L2
All American L2
Aussie L2
Pembroke L1
Cardigan L2
Pomeranian L2
All American L2

10

Handler

Lissa Wall

Marsha Nicoli
Sheryl Wall
Angela Green
Diane Adams
Megan Stanke

Lisa & Donn Thane

Anna Potter
Mary Stine
Judy Chandler

Angela Green
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Armband

20007
20008
20009
20010
20013
20017
24001 T

16007
16008
16004
16009
16015
16016
16020
16021
16031
16032
20001V
20003 T
20012V
20014 T
20016 T
16028
20004 T

12002
12007
12008
12016
12019
12022
12026
16012V
16018 T
16019 TH
16029 V
16017 T
16030 V
20002 S
20011 S

12001 V
8001
8007
8010
8013
8015
12003 T
12006 V
12009 V
12013V

Callname

Day O
Kara
Prix
Neo
Rush
Brook
Gunny

Gracie
JackJack
Coco
Celeste
Pickle
Jyn
Coraline
Dylan
Bentley
Asia
Spyder
Bindy
Torque
Quinn
Gumby
Sunny
Jilly

Crush
Promise
Violet
Cal
Klaus
Jester
Rosie
Hattie
Lulu
Chainey
Allie
Rumba
Scout
Edsel
Douglas

Bond
Dora
Loretta
Bernie
Pippin
Philly
Derby
Arlo
Storm
Bristol

Saturday, January 22, 2022

Wildcard L345C
Breed Level Handler
Aussie L3 Cherie Gessford
Golden L5 Mary & Gerard Marquez
Border Collie L5 Kaye Juhl
Aussie L3 Beth Samford
Tervuren L5 Tracy Duncan
Border Collie L5 Karen Stark
GSD L3 Lissa Wall
Aussie LC Suzanne Clark Morlock
Aussie L5 Jo Ann Gritz
All American LC Carol Marshall
Aussie LC George Calderon
Aussie L5 Debby Thompson
NSDTR L3 Wendy Johansen
Mini Aussie L5 Sheryl Wall
Sheltie LC Penny Larson
All American L3 Megan Stanke
Port Water D L5 Sue Bloom
Golden L5 Mary & Gerard Marquez
All American LC Carly Summers
Border Collie LC Ann Hodges
Poodle (Std) L3 Monika Knutson
Lab L3 Mary Kay Barnes
Aussie LC Suzanne Clark Morlock
Aussie L5 Jo Ann Gritz
Sheltie LC Robert Epperson
Sheltie LC Patricia Wallrich
Am Rat L5 Victoria Meyer
Sheltie LC Gladys Pedigo
Sheltie LC David Scheuner
Wire Fox L3 Diana Chapman
Pumi LC Ann Hodges
Aussie LC Cherie Gessford
Golden LC Carol Marshall
All American LC Leslie McCulloch
Eng. Springer LC Mary Palumbo
Nor. Elkhound L5 Robert Epperson
Aussie LC Lisa & Donn Thane
Lab L3 Mary Kay Barnes
Aussie LC George Calderon
Sheltie LC Susan Rappillus
All American LC Kathlyn & Jim Jewell
Pembroke LC Christine Johnson
Russell LC Vicke Casey
Cardigan LC Seiss Wagner
JRT L5 Deneane Ashcraft
Staff Bull T. L5 Rachel Sutton
Mini Aussie L5 Diana Chapman
Sheltie LC Gail & Darrell Gomes
Sheltie LC Michele Reed

11
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AP DN

12014 V
12015V

8004 T
8005 T
8008 TH
8011 S
8017 V
12005 S
8016 S

Sixx
Tasha

Toby
Cici
Zoom
Cory
Nico
Mattie
Buster

All American
Sheltie

All American
All American
Pomeranian
Pomeranian
Pembroke

Jagdterrier

All American

12

LC
LC

L5
L5
LC
LC
LC
L5
L5

Kimberly Robinson
Elizabeth Wilts

Terry & Tyler Hawkins
Terri Rehdorf

Judy Chandler

Diane Adams

Anna Potter

Toni Rehdorf

Terry & Tyler Hawkins
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Armband
16006

16025
16026

16005 T

8018
8020
8021 H

4001

Callname
Jolene

Hershey
Surf

Quinn

Cloud
Pirouette
Thing

Pono

Saturday, January 22, 2022

Wildcard L12
Breed Level Handler
Aussie L1 Marsha Nicoli
All American L2 Angela Green
Sheltie L2 Diane Adams
Aussie L2 Lisa & Donn Thane
Cardigan L1 Mary Stine
Pembroke L1 Lissa Wall
Pomeranian L2 Judy Chandler
All American L1 Angela Green
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N

Armband

20007
20008
20009
20010
20013
20017
24001 T

16007
16008
16009
16015
16016
16020
16021
16032
20012V
20001V
20003 T
20016 T
16028
20004 T

16030 V
16012V
16029 V
12007
12019
12008
12011
12022
12026
12027
16003 T
16019 TH
20002 S
20011 S

12001 V
8001
8007
8010
8013
12003 T
12009 V
12014 V
12015V
12024 V
12030 T

8005 T

Callname

Day O
Kara
Prix
Neo
Rush
Brook
Gunny

Gracie
JackJack
Celeste
Pickle
Jyn
Coraline
Dylan
Asia
Torque
Spyder
Bindy
Gumby
Sunny
Jilly

Scout
Hattie
Allie
Promise
Klaus
Violet
Jitterbug
Jester
Rosie
Cosmo
Dock
Chainey
Edsel
Douglas

Bond
Dora
Loretta
Bernie
Pippin
Derby
Storm
Sixx
Tasha
Lexi
Mambo

Cici

Saturday, January 22, 2022

Snooker L345C
Breed Level
Aussie L3
Golden L5
Border Collie L5
Aussie L5
Tervuren L5
Border Collie LC
GSD L3
Aussie LC
Aussie L5
Aussie LC
Aussie L5
NSDTR L5
Mini Aussie L3
Sheltie LC
Port Water D LC
Border Collie LC
Golden L5
All American LC
Lab L4
Aussie LC
Aussie L5
Aussie LC
Aussie LC
Eng. Springer LC
Sheltie LC
Sheltie LC
Am Rat L5
Sheltie L5
Wire Fox L3
Pumi LC
Am Cocker L5
NSDTR LC
All American LC
Lab L3
Aussie LC
Sheltie LC
All American LC
Pembroke LC
Russell LC
Cardigan LC
Staff Bull T. L5
Sheltie LC
All American LC
Sheltie LC
Sheltie LC
Sheltie LC
All American L5

14

Handler

Cherie Gessford

Mary & Gerard Marquez

Kaye Juhl
Beth Samford
Tracy Duncan
Karen Stark
Lissa Wall

Suzanne Clark Morlock

Jo Ann Gritz
George Calderon
Debby Thompson
Wendy Johansen
Sheryl Wall
Penny Larson
Sue Bloom

Ann Hodges

Mary & Gerard Marquez

Carly Summers
Mary Kay Barnes

Suzanne Clark Morlock

Jo Ann Gritz

Lisa & Donn Thane
Cherie Gessford
Mary Palumbo
Patricia Wallrich
David Scheuner
Victoria Meyer
Robert Epperson
Diana Chapman
Ann Hodges
Paula Ackman
Wendy Johansen
Leslie McCulloch
Mary Kay Barnes
George Calderon

Susan Rappillus
Kathlyn & Jim Jewell
Christine Johnson
Vicke Casey

Seiss Wagner
Rachel Sutton

Gail & Darrell Gomes
Kimberly Robinson
Elizabeth Wilts
Kathlyn & Jim Jewell
Robert Epperson

Terri Rehdorf
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8008 TH
8011 S
8017 V
12005 S

Zoom
Cory
Nico
Mattie

Pomeranian
Pomeranian
Pembroke
Jagdterrier
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LC
LC
LC
L5

Judy Chandler
Diane Adams
Anna Potter
Toni Rehdorf
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Armband

16006
16025
16026
16031
20014 T

8018

4001

Callname

Jolene
Hershey
Surf
Bentley
Quinn

Cloud

Pono

Saturday, January 22, 2022

Snooker L12
Breed Level
Aussie L1
All American L1
Sheltie L2
All American L2
Poodle (Std) L2
Cardigan L1
All American L2

16

Handler

Marsha Nicoli
Angela Green
Diane Adams
Megan Stanke
Monika Knutson

Mary Stine

Angela Green
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